Lom Mojtin
Kontakty

Expedicia

Veduci lomu

Cennik kameniva
Material

Kamenivo prirodné drvené
Kamenivo prirodné drvené
Kamenivo prirodné drvené
Kamenivo prirodné drvené
Kamenivo prirodné drvené
Kamenivo prirodné drvené
Kamenivo prirodné drvené

Odhlinenie

platnost od 1.7.2022

Ing. Kebisek Ivan

Telefonne cislo
042 4624 773
0902 914 865

Frakcia
0/4
4/8

8/16
0/32
0/63

32/63

16/32
Odhlinenie

CEMMAC a.s., Lom Mojtin, 020 72 Mojtin

e-mail

Cena bez DPH/t
7,70
10,10
8,40
5,40
6,50
8,60
8,80
1,20

CEMMAC a.s.
ul. Cementarska 14/14

914 42 HORNE SRNIE
1IC0O; 31412106, IC DPH: SK2020383695

Ing. Martin Kebisek, MBA
konatel

Cena s DPH/t
9,24
12,13
10,08
6,48
7,80
10,32
10,56
1,44



